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Fees may only be charged for the items listed and may not exceed the approved amount. Please check with

each middle school for their school-specific fee schedule. Not all activities are offered at each school.

Device Fee: This fee is REQUIRED from all students enrolled.

iPad Device Fee $ 30.00

Covers the actual cost of the AppleCare protection plan.
Please note: The device fee covers damage to the device only.
Damages to cases, charging cords, brick or loss of these
items will be the responsibility of the parent/student to
replace.

Basic Fees: These fees are REQUESTED from all students enrolled. The activities listed represent most of the areas
for which fees have been charged in the past. Fees are not collected in each middle school for each activity.

Activity Amount | Provides
Instructional materials $ 25per | Workbooks, periodicals; lab supplies; supplies for specific
class classes such as art, music, etc. (max per class)
Course Fees: These fees are REQUESTED from students enrolled in these specific courses.
Activity Amount | Provides
Band $ 125 Contest transportation; entry fees and other competition
supplies; membership fees, and other required competition

There is a one-time uniform cost of $80. expenses

Choir $ 30 Supplies, membership fees

Honor Choir $ 75 Supplies, membership fees, transportation, substitute costs

STEM $ 25 Class supplies, lab fees

Orchestra $ 100 Contest transportation; entry fees and other competition
(Grade 6) supplies; membership fees, and other required competition
$ 125 expenses

There is a one-time uniform cost of $80.  |(Grades 7-8)

Athletic and Activity Fees with School Support Organization: A $125.00 fee is REQUIRED from students who
choose to participate in an optional activity. The fee covers the basic needs for participation. Additional funds may
be requested through fund-raising efforts and membership dues with the school support organization.

Activity Amount

Provides

Athletics and Extracurricular Activities w/ $ 125

School Support Organization

Uniform, Equipment, and Game Schedule

Middle School Fees 2023-2024




